Entries

05 November 2021

MONTEREAL MOTORS CO. SPC CUP (IMPORTED)

DISTANCE
TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) 1st 1,800 | 2nd 600

RACE TYPE

1800m
3,000

Imported

TOTAL DECLARED 7

NO. HORSE NAME

1 o MEDAL WINNER (FR)
I 5Y0-G

2 ; CLOUD DRIFT (GB)
M 4Y0-C

3 el ACROSS THE STARS (IRE)
*U%J 8YO-G

4 o KING OF THE THRONE (USA)
M 4Y0-G

5 o SIDEWINDER (IRE)
ﬁ 7Y0-G

6 o TORBRUK (IRE)
st 3Y0-G

7 ZEZENIA (IRE)

4YO-F

RACE CONDITION

AGE
4th 240 CATEGORY/CLASS
RAIL POSITION
OWNER

Al Mohamediya Racing

Gunners Racing

Manar Jaafar Ali Omran

Al-Afoo Racing

RM Racing

Al Mohamediya Racing

Mohammed Khalid Abdulrahim

WFA
3YO +
All Classes

TRAINER

Hussain Aldailami

AM. Smith

Bader Al Abed

Moh'd Saeed

Hareb Almalki

Hesham Al Haddad

Haider Ebrahim

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

61kg

57kg

54kg

54kg

54kg

54kg

S54kg



